
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31096682 5PSSDB 15.71 4.70 73.84

31096709 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.82 3.33 52.68

31096729 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 15.68 5.70 89.38

31096757 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.70 3.33 52.28

31096781 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 15.63 3.95 61.74

31096812 P6 - 82784 5PSLSB 15.77 3.25 51.25

31096834 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.80 3.95 62.41

31096855 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.73 3.25 51.12

31096873 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.15 3.95 59.84

31096893 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 15.72 3.95 62.09

31096912 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 15.83 5.70 90.23

31096941 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 15.80 5.70 90.06

31096975 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 15.66 3.45 54.03

31097001 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 15.70 4.70 73.79

31097031 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 15.68 3.95 61.94

31097050 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 15.76 4.70 74.07

31097071 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 15.74 5.70 89.72

31097099 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.70 3.95 62.02

31097110 P6 - (103403) Still Creek Ranch 5PSSDB 15.83 3.25 51.45

31097125 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.72 3.33 52.35

31097142 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 15.78 4.70 74.17

31097172 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 15.73 3.95 62.13

31097191 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.73 3.33 52.38

31097202 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.78 3.33 52.55

31097220 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 15.76 5.70 89.83

31097255 P6 - (103403) Still Creek Ranch 5PSSDB 15.72 3.25 51.09

31097273 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 15.76 3.45 54.37

31097294 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.77 3.33 52.51

31097317 P6 - (36689) Stone Creek Sec 8 10PSSDA 15.65 3.10 48.52

31097341 P6 - (99614) GRAND MISSION ESTATES SEC 31 7PSSDB 15.76 5.70 89.83

31097372 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 15.76 3.45 54.37

31097400 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.70 3.33 52.28

31097425 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.85 3.33 52.78

31097441 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.66 3.95 61.86

31097449 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 15.77 4.70 74.12

31097481 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 15.70 4.70 73.79

Settlement
of payment

Juan C Duran (Terra Ven-Tex Trucking) 4/6/2024

Juan C Duran R002138

1262

D161

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50



31097511 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.80 3.33 52.61

31097524 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.74 3.25 51.16

31097543 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.72 3.95 62.09

31097563 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.77 3.33 52.51

31097574 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.75 3.33 52.45

31097592 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.70 3.33 52.28

31097611 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.75 3.25 51.19

31097627 5PSSDB 15.65 3.95 61.82

2748.98

5% -137.45

SUBTOTAL 2611.53

-$642.68

TOTAL $1968.85

P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1

Fuel


	03-28-2024 TO 04-04-2024



